B.—7a. 48

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII..—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

i
|

MINTSTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continued.

! RoAps, mrd.~—conttnued.

1229

1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238

1239
1240

1241
1249
1243
1244

1245
1246
1247

1248
1249

1250
1251
1259

1253
1254
1255‘

1256

1257
1258

1259

1260
1261

1262
1263
1264
1265
1266

1267

Blenheim Road District—continued.

Kaituna to Tuamarina protective WOIk“‘»
(£1 for £1)

Mahakipawa to Havelock (£2 for £1)

Onamalutu (£2 for £1) .

Opawa River Bridge

Opouri Road

Pelorus Bridge to Tinline (£1 for £1)

Picton to Grove . .

Rimu Gully (£1 for £1)

Wairau Native Reserve (£312, £1 for £1)

Wairau River Bridge (Renwicktown),
raising approach on left bank (£1
for £1)

Wairau River Bridge (Upper), (on
account of £2,500)

Wairau Valley (Rock Ferry to Langley
Dale), (£1 for £1)

Wakamarina (£1 for £1)...

Bulwer to Waitata (£1 for £1)

Port Gore to Endeavour Inlet

Te Papakereru Bay to Wharehunga
Post-office

Deadman Stream Bridge

Flags Creek Bridge

Hodder River Bridge (Awatere), (on
account of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Kekerangu River Brldge

Limestone Creek Bridge (Awa.tere) (
account of £€1,200, £1 for £1)

Timatis Ra.ilway-station Road (£1 for £1)

Ward to Kaikoura (Shades deviation)

Ward to Kaikoura (Ure to Clarence),
(£1 for £1)

Clarence Bridge protective works

Mororimu Creek Bridge ..

Section 2, Block XII, Kaitara S.D.
(access) (£1 for £1)

Small Grazing-run 96, Hundalee 8.D.
(access) (£1 for £1)

Waipapa . e

Ward to Kaikoura (Clarence to
Hapuku) ‘

Survey, acquisition, and legalization
of roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &c.

Superwsxon

Miscellaneous works and qervxce@, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, hridges, tracks,
&c.

Total-—Blenheim -

Greymouth Road District—

Big Totara River Bridge (£1 for £1)...

Blue Duck Creek deviasion and extensxon

Bradshaw Road

Buller Road (1mprovements)

Carter’s Junction to Cape Foulwind
(£498, £1 for £1) :

Chapman Creek Bridge .

Marlbbrough

7y

LR

1y

"

'y

+s

’

|
.
Sounds ;

L3

»

32

Awatere ‘
|

LR

. |
Kaikours, !

Buller

1917-18.

500

150
50

1,087 |
100 !

125
450
50
500
.600

399
100

100
100

”

100

300
100
200

600
250
o7
1,350
350
200
300
145
110

100
150

250

500
124
100
1,000
523

500




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

