## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

- Marie - Transport					
Item.				1917–18.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-con	ntinued.			
j	VOTE No. 108—continued.		£	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Blenheim Road District—continued.				
<b>122</b> 9		Marlborough	500		
1230		,,	150		
1231	Onamalutu (£2 for £1)	,,	50		
1232	Opawa River Bridge	,,	1,057		
1233	Opouri Road	,,	100		
1234		,,	125		
1235		,,	450		
1236		,,	50		
1237	Wairau Native Reserve (£312, £1 for £1)	,,	500		
1238		,,	. 600		
	raising approach on left bank $(\pounds 1)$ for $\pounds 1)$				
1239		•	399		
1200	account of £2,500)	,,	อฮฮ		
1240		,,	100		
	Dale), (£1 for £1)	,,			
1241	Wakamarina (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
1242		Sounds	100		
1243		,,	47		
1 <b>2</b> 44	Te Papakereru Bay to Wharehunga Post-office	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100		
1245		Awatere	300		
1246			100		
1247	. 0	,,	200		
	account of £1,000, £1 for £1)	~~			
1248	Kekerangu River Bridge	1)	600		
1249		,,	250		
	account of £1,200, £1 for £1)				
1250		,,	57		
1251		,,	1,350		
1252	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	350		
1253	(£1 for £1) Clarence Bridge protective works	Kaikoura	200		
1254			300		
1255		,,	145		
	(access) (£1 for £1)	,,			
1256	Small Grazing-run 96, Hundalee S.D.	,,	110		
	(access) (£1 for £1)				
1257	Waipapa	,,	100		
1258	I	, ,,,	150		
1050	Hapuku)	·	0.00		
1259		•••	250		
	of roads, drains, protective works,	1			
	gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-				
1260	docks, &c. Supervision	İ	150		
1260	Miscellaneous works and services, in-		50		
+ 44 (7 1.)	cluding assistance towards the con-		00		
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,	j			
	&c.				
	${f Total-Blenheim}$		11,180		
	Charmonth Dand District	1			
1000	Greymouth Road District—	D11	500		
1262		Buller	500		
$\frac{1263}{1264}$			$\begin{array}{c c} 124 \\ 100 \end{array}$		
1264 $1265$		,,	1,000		
1266		,,	523		
~=00	(£498, £1 for £1)	,,	319	1	
1267		,,	500		